Registered Office: 7, Sadhna Enclave, New Delhi-110017 CIN: U74999DL2018PTC327966

Email: sssafamilypvtltd@gmail.com

Tel: 011-40502067

Part-A-Details of Acquisition Name of the Target Company (TC)		Maral Overseas Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert		SSSA Family Private Limited ("Acquirer") (being trustee of Shekhar Agarwal Family Private Trust)		
(PAC) w	ith the acquirer	(being trustee of She	khar Agarwai Family F	rivate (rust)
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group		Post-Acquisition, SS	SSA Family Private Lin Family Private Trust be	nited (being trusted
	R.	of the Company	anily Private Trust by	scame the Frence
Name(s	) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC	National Stock Exch	ange of India Ltd (NS	SE)
are Liste		BSE Limited (BSE)		
Details of	of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t. total
	•		share/voting	diluted share
			capital wherever	voting capital o
			applicable(*)	the TC(**)
	the acquisition under consideration, holding of r along with PACs of:			
acquire a)		Nil	NA	NA
b)	Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	Nil	NA	NA
D)	lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)			
c)	Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares			
d)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	NA
۵)	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive			A.I.A.
	shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify	Nil	NA	NA
	holding in each category)	NISI.	NA	NA
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	Nil	INA	110
Details	of acquisition		0.0000	0.0000
a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired	100	0.0002	0.0002
b)	VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	Nil	NA	NA
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	NA
	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	IVII	ING	14/1
	shares carrying category) acquired	Nil	NA	NA
d)	Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	1411		
- 1	lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	100	0.0002	0.0002
e)	Total (a+b+c+/-d)			
PACs of	e acquisition, holding of acquirer along with			
	Shares carrying voting rights			li.
b)		100	0.0002	0.0002
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	NA
C)	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	Nil	NA	NA
	shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
	holding in each category) after acquisition			NIA
d)	Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	Nil	NA	NA
,	lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	400	0.0002	0.0002
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	100	0.0002	0.0002
	of acquisition (e.g. open market / public issue / rights	Open Market		
	/ preferential allotment / inter-se transfer/			
	prance, etc.)	Eit Ob bit	na votina richto	
	features of the securities acquired including time till	Equity Shares havi	ng voting rights	
	otion, ratio at which it can be converted into equity			
shares	etc.			

Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation of	27th September, 2023
allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares in the TC.	*
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition	Rs. 10/- each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition.	Rs. 10/- each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	

For and on behalf of For SSSA Family Private Limited

Shekhar Agarwal Director

DIN: 00066113

Registered Office: 7, Sadhna Enclave, New Delhi-110017 CIN: U74999DL2018PTC327966

Email: sssafamilypvtltd@gmail.com Tel: 011- 40502067

art-A-Details of Acquisition  Name of the Target Company (TC)		Maral Overseas Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Conce		SSSA Family Private Limited ("Acquirer")		
(PAC) with the acquirer	1 4	Shashi Agarwal Family Pr	ivate I rust)	
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter grou	p Post-Acquisition,	SSSA Family Private Lin	nited (being trusted	
The second second		al Family Private Trust be	ecame the Promote	
	of the Company		) T\	
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of T	BSE Limited (BS	xchange of India Ltd (NS	DE)	
are Listed	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t. total	
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	share/voting	Diluted share	
		capital wherever	voting capital of	
		applicable(*)	the TC(**)	
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding o	f			
acquirer along with PACs of:				
a) Shares carrying voting rights	Nil	NA	NA	
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	Nil	NA	NA	
lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)				
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity share	es		NIA.	
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	NA	
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	NIII	NA	NA	
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify	Nil	INA	INA	
holding in each category)	Nil	NA	NA	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	1411			
Details of acquisition	100	0.0002	0.0002	
Shares carrying voting rights acquired	100 Nil	0.0002 NA	NA	
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	1911	INA	INA	
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	NA	
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	130	7,7		
shares carrying category) acquired	Nil	NA	NA	
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/				
lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	100	0.0002	0.0002	
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)  After the acquisition, holding of acquirer along with				
PACs of:				
Shares carrying voting rights				
b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	100	0.0002	0.0002	
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	NA	
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	Nil	NA	NA	
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify				
holding in each category) after acquisition		100	NIA	
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	Nil	NA	NA	
lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	400	0.0002	0.0002	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	100	0.0002	0.0002	
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / public issue / right				
issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transf	er/			
encumbrance, etc.)				
Salient features of the securities acquired including time		aving voting rights		
redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equ	lity			
shares, etc.				

Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares in the TC.	27 <sup>th</sup> September, 2023
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition	Rs. 41,50,80,000 divided into 4,15,08,000 Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 41,50,80,000 divided into 4,15,08,000 Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 41,50,80,000 divided into 4,15,08,000 Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each

For and on behalf of For SSSA Family Private Limited

Shekhar Agarwal Director DIN: 00066113

Registered Office: 7, Sadhna Enclave, New Delhi-110017 CIN: U74999DL2018PTC327966

Email: sssafamilypvtltd@gmail.com Tel: 011-40502067

	etails of Acquisition	Maral Overeage Lin	nited	
Name of	the Target Company (TC)	Maral Overseas Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert		SSSA Family Private Limited ("Acquirer") (being trustee of Shantanu Agarwal Family Private Trust)		
(PAC) with the acquirer		Deat Acquisition SS	SA Family Private Lim	ited (being truster
Whether	the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	of Chantanu Agan	al Family Private	Trust became the
T.		of Shantanu Agarwal Family Private Trust became the Promoter of the Company		
	of the Ote-of- Everbance (a) where the charge of TC	National Stock Exch	ange of India Ltd (NS	F)
	of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC	BSE Limited (BSE)	ango or maia Eta (110	_/
are Liste	of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t. total
Details C	of the acquisition as follows	Trumbo!	share/voting	Diluted share
			capital wherever	voting capital of
			applicable(*)	the TC(**)
Refore 1	the acquisition under consideration, holding of	y and a second		
acquire	r along with PACs of:			
a)		Nil	NA	NA
b)	Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	Nil	NA	NA
D)	lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)			
c)	Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares			
d)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	NA
u)	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive			
	shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify	Nil	NA	NA
	holding in each category)			
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	Nil	NA	NA
	of acquisition			
a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired	100	0.0002	0.0002
,	VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	Nil	NA	NA
b)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other			
C)	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	Nil	NA	NA
	shares carrying category) acquired			
d)		Nil	NA	NA
u)	lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)			
e)	Total (a+b+c+/-d)	100	0.0002	0.0002
After th	ne acquisition, holding of acquirer along with			
PACs				
a)				
b)	VRs otherwise than by equity shares	100	0.0002	0.0002
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	NA
C)	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	Nil	NA	NA
	shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
	holding in each category) after acquisition	or 20000		
d)		Nil	NA	NA
u)	lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)		0.0000	0.0000
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	100	0.0002	0.0002
Mode (	of acquisition (e.g. open market / public issue / rights	Open Market		
issue		,		
	brance, etc.)			
Salient	features of the securities acquired including time till	Equity Shares havi	ng voting rights	
redemi	ption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity			
shares				

Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares in the TC.	27 <sup>th</sup> September, 2023
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition	Rs. 41,50,80,000 divided into 4,15,08,000 Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 41,50,80,000 divided into 4,15,08,000 Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 41,50,80,000 divided into 4,15,08,000 Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each

For and on behalf of For SSSA Family Private Limited

Shekhar Agarwal
Director
DIN: 00066113

Registered Office: 7, Sadhna Enclave, New Delhi-110017 CIN: U74999DL2018PTC327966

Email: sssafamilypvtltd@gmail.com Tel: 011-40502067

Part-A-Details	of Acc	uisition
----------------	--------	----------

Part-A-Details of Acquisition			
Name of the Target Company (TC)	Maral Overseas Lir		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concer	,	Limited ("Acquirer")	
(PAC) with the acquirer		chi Agarwal Family Pr	
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group		SSA Family Private Lin	
		amily Private Trust be	ecame the Promote
Name (a) of the Charle Funk and (a) the set of TC	of the Company		251
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC		ange of India Ltd (NS	SE)
are Listed	BSE Limited (BSE)	0/	10/
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting	% w.r.t. total Diluted share
		capital wherever	voting capital of
		applicable(*)	the TC(**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of	×	applicable()	the ro( )
acquirer along with PACs of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	Nil	NA	NA
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	Nil	NA	NA
lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)			
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares		8	
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	NA
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive			
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify	Nil	NA	NA
holding in each category)			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	Nil	NA	NA
Details of acquisition			
Shares carrying voting rights acquired	100	0.0002	0.0002
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	Nil	NA	NA
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	Nil	NA	NA
shares carrying category) acquired	All and the second	773.600	
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	Nil	NA	NA
lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)			
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	100	0.0002	0.0002
After the acquisition, holding of acquirer along with			
PACs of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights		5	
b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	100	0.0002	0.0002
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	NA
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	Nil	NA	NA
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category) after acquisition			
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	Nil	NA	NA
lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	100	0.0002	0.0002
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / public issue / rights	Open Market	1	
issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer			
encumbrance, etc.)			
Salient features of the securities acquired including time til	Equity Shares having	g voting rights	
redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity			
shares, etc.			

Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares in the TC.	27 <sup>th</sup> September, 2023
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition	Rs. 41,50,80,000 divided into 4,15,08,000 Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 41,50,80,000 divided into 4,15,08,000 Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 41,50,80,000 divided into 4,15,08,000 Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each

For and on behalf of For SSSA Family Private Limited

Shekhar Agarwal
Director

DIN: 00066113

Registered Office: 7, Sadhna Enclave, New Delhi-110017 CIN: U74999DL2018PTC327966

Email: sssafamilypvtltd@gmail.com Tel: 011-40502067

	etails of Acquisition	Maral Overeage Lin	nited	
Name of	the Target Company (TC)	Maral Overseas Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert		SSSA Family Private Limited ("Acquirer") (being trustee of Shantanu Agarwal Family Private Trust)		
(PAC) with the acquirer		Deat Acquisition SS	SA Family Private Lim	ited (being truster
Whether	the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	of Chantanu Agan	al Family Private	Trust became the
T.		of Shantanu Agarwal Family Private Trust became the Promoter of the Company		
	of the Ote-of- Everbance (a) where the charge of TC	National Stock Exch	ange of India Ltd (NS	F)
	of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC	BSE Limited (BSE)	ango or maia Eta (110	_/
are Liste	of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t. total
Details C	of the acquisition as follows	Trumbo!	share/voting	Diluted share
			capital wherever	voting capital of
			applicable(*)	the TC(**)
Refore 1	the acquisition under consideration, holding of	y and a second		
acquire	r along with PACs of:			
a)		Nil	NA	NA
b)	Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	Nil	NA	NA
D)	lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)			
c)	Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares			
d)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	NA
u)	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive			
	shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify	Nil	NA	NA
	holding in each category)			
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	Nil	NA	NA
	of acquisition			
a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired	100	0.0002	0.0002
,	VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	Nil	NA	NA
b)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other			
C)	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	Nil	NA	NA
	shares carrying category) acquired			
d)		Nil	NA	NA
u)	lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)			
e)	Total (a+b+c+/-d)	100	0.0002	0.0002
After th	ne acquisition, holding of acquirer along with			
PACs				
a)				
b)	VRs otherwise than by equity shares	100	0.0002	0.0002
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	NA
C)	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	Nil	NA	NA
	shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
	holding in each category) after acquisition	or 20000		
d)		Nil	NA	NA
u)	lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)		0.0000	0.0000
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	100	0.0002	0.0002
Mode (	of acquisition (e.g. open market / public issue / rights	Open Market		
issue		,		
	brance, etc.)			
Salient	features of the securities acquired including time till	Equity Shares havi	ng voting rights	
redemi	ption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity			
shares				

Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares in the TC.	27 <sup>th</sup> September, 2023
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition	Rs. 41,50,80,000 divided into 4,15,08,000 Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 41,50,80,000 divided into 4,15,08,000 Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 41,50,80,000 divided into 4,15,08,000 Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each

For and on behalf of For SSSA Family Private Limited

Shekhar Agarwal
Director
DIN: 00066113

DII1. 00000110

Registered Office: 7, Sadhna Enclave, New Delhi-110017 CIN: U74999DL2018PTC327966

Email: sssafamilypvtltd@gmail.com Tel: 011- 40502067

art-A-Details of Acquisition  Name of the Target Company (TC)		Maral Overseas Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Conce		SSSA Family Private Limited ("Acquirer")		
(PAC) with the acquirer	1 4	Shashi Agarwal Family Pr	ivate I rust)	
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter grou	p Post-Acquisition,	SSSA Family Private Lin	nited (being trusted	
The second second		al Family Private Trust be	ecame the Promote	
	of the Company		) T\	
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of T	BSE Limited (BS	xchange of India Ltd (NS	DE)	
are Listed	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t. total	
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	share/voting	Diluted share	
		capital wherever	voting capital of	
		applicable(*)	the TC(**)	
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding o	f			
acquirer along with PACs of:				
a) Shares carrying voting rights	Nil	NA	NA	
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	Nil	NA	NA	
lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)				
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity share	es		NIA.	
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	NA	
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	NIII	NA	NA	
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify	Nil	INA	INA	
holding in each category)	Nil	NA	NA	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	1411			
Details of acquisition	100	0.0002	0.0002	
Shares carrying voting rights acquired	100 Nil	0.0002 NA	NA	
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	1911	INA	INA	
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	NA	
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	130	7,7		
shares carrying category) acquired	Nil	NA	NA	
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/				
lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	100	0.0002	0.0002	
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)  After the acquisition, holding of acquirer along with				
PACs of:				
Shares carrying voting rights				
b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	100	0.0002	0.0002	
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	NA	
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	Nil	NA	NA	
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify				
holding in each category) after acquisition		100	NIA	
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	Nil	NA	NA	
lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	400	0.0002	0.0002	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	100	0.0002	0.0002	
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / public issue / right				
issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transf	er/			
encumbrance, etc.)				
Salient features of the securities acquired including time		aving voting rights		
redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equ	lity			
shares, etc.				

Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares in the TC.	27 <sup>th</sup> September, 2023
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition	Rs. 41,50,80,000 divided into 4,15,08,000 Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 41,50,80,000 divided into 4,15,08,000 Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 41,50,80,000 divided into 4,15,08,000 Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each

For and on behalf of For SSSA Family Private Limited

Shekhar Agarwal Director DIN: 00066113